ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24,

200.320

270.400

60.220

290.400

90.200
190.460

224.000

160.320

210.900
30.120

190.460

220.980

30.120

30.120

30.140

221.000

130.140

180.600
100.200

1H-PIB-1

18-H-36,37
16-HA-76

14-HA-42

22-HA-28

24-J-49
8-J-45

25~-WIP~-J~3

22-J-62-76

11-J3-51

17-0-24

16-K-19

20-K-7,8

20-K-13

5-K-29
4-K-9

Arb.

577

578

579

580

581

582
583

584

585

586
587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595
596

DEC
PG

PG

1998

Description

Discharge unwarranted, insubordination
upheld; unclear orders

Employee entitled to minimum guarantee,
H.Sanders

Retiree eligible for vacation pay.
Grant (7-28-65)

Jengis Bey Yoldash, Co. sustained
burden of proof, Agg. lied at
arbitration-Discharge

Denied of benefit; clinic not
recognized as hospital.

Company liable for holiday not worked.

Union claim of inequitable incentive
rate.

Emplcyee transfer to new facility
acceptable

Right to overtime not a departmental
seniority issue.

Mandatory wearing of hard hats upheld.

Ernest Foree, suspension reduced,
threatening and abusive language.

Plan was inequitable and adjustment
should be made.

No restriction to management's
scheduling rights.

James King struck another employee,
creditability a factor.

Joe Dent, discharged for threatening
and abusive language, past record

Frederick Boose, additional turn
conditional on specific assignment.

Refusal for additional training,
demotions upheld

Sigmund Francus, change in job
description, question of pay rate.

No local condition found present.

Teodoro Balba, report for work late
under 30 minutes, work allowable.



