ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24, 1998

AISI	Case#	Arb.	DEC	Description
30.140	22-HA-81	577	PG	Discharge unwarranted, insubordination upheld; unclear orders
200.320	9-HA-5	578	G	Employee entitled to minimum guarantee, H.Sanders
270.400	10-HA-3	579	G	Retiree eligible for vacation pay. Grant (7-28-65)
60.220	24-HA-94	580	D	Jengis Bey Yoldash, Co. sustained burden of proof, Agg. lied at arbitration-Discharge
290.400	1H-PIB-1	581	D	Denied of benefit; clinic not recognized as hospital.
90.200	18-H-36,37	582	G	Company liable for holiday not worked.
190.460	16-HA-76	583	D	Union claim of inequitable incentive rate.
224.000	14-HA-42	584	D	Employee transfer to new facility acceptable
160.320	22-HA-28	585	D	Right to overtime not a departmental seniority issue.
210.900	24-J-49	586	D	Mandatory wearing of hard hats upheld.
30.120	8-J-45	587	D	Ernest Foree, suspension reduced, threatening and abusive language.
190.460	25-WIP-J-3	588	G	Plan was inequitable and adjustment should be made.
220.980	22-J-62-76	589	D	No restriction to management's scheduling rights.
30.120	11 - J-51	590	D	James King struck another employee, creditability a factor.
30.120	17-J-24	591	D	Joe Dent, discharged for threatening and abusive language, past record
30.140	16-K-19	592	PG	Frederick Boose, additional turn conditional on specific assignment.
221.000	20-K-7,8	593	D	Refusal for additional training, demotions upheld
130.140	20-K-13	594	D	Sigmund Francus, change in job description, question of pay rate.
180.600	5-K-29	595	D	No local condition found present.
100.200	4-K-9	596	G	Teodoro Balba, report for work late under 30 minutes, work allowable.